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1 225746723823021 Aarushi Jangid Pramod Jangid OBC Female 52.96
2 225993609423090 Ambika Pareek Shyam Sundar General Female 56.75
3 225434825723091 Anjali Jangir Babulal Jangir OBC Female 55.08
4 225347535023070 Ashok Rupchand OBC Male 56.63
5 225392989723089 Bhavya Kumar Jangir Narendra Kumar Jangid OBC Male 51.54
6 225224679423012 Dimple Kasera Pradeep Kasera General Female 59.79
7 225891616023092 Divya Basant OBC Female 59.50
8 225734123223010 Gayatri SONI Raj kumar OBC Female 58.88
9 225804087523056 Gourav Rajpurohit Indrachand General Male 61.05

10 225412790123018 GOUTAM PANWAR KAMAL KUMAR OBC Male 56.00
11 225866052423020 Harish Saini Champa Lal Saini OBC Male 61.8
12 225634424723067 Harsh Soni Sunil Soni OBC Male 59.25
13 225714689623039 Harshita Choudhary Kuldeep General Female 74
14 225805215023078 Hema Saini Hari Ram Saini OBC Female 60.96
15 225861163123038 Hemu Kanwar Dharm Pal Singh General Female 65.44
16 225802462923055 Jyoti Pareek Khinva Ram Pareek General Female 64.71
17 225756030323059 KARAN DERASARI JAGDISH PRASAD General Male 56.08
18 225914373123053 Keshav Soni Dhram Chand Soni OBC Male 50.50
19 225948980423030 Kirtika Sharma Shriram Sharma General Female 58.79
20 225210435023083 Krishna Jangid Narendra Kumar Jangid OBC Female 49.50
21 225747628723041 Lalit Kumar Sharma SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA General Male 47.67
22 225297257523026 LOKESH KANDOI SANWARMAL KANDOI General Male 48.75
23 225240414023079 Manish Mahender Singh OBC Male 52.96
24 225346217323034 MITALI SAHARAN AMBRISH SAHARAN OBC Female 62.58
25 225652369323070 Muskan Niranjan Lal Agarwal General Female 49.42
26 225208933723070 Muskan Talwani MANOJ KUMAR TALWANI General Female 63.79
27 225353105023071 Neeru Saraf Prakash Saraf General Female 64.67
28 225549246823036 Nikita Prajapat Mahesh Prajapat OBC Female 50.29
29 225696236223099 NIRANJAN KUMAR SHARMA KAMAL KANT SHARMA General Male 46.64
30 225519439423065 Palak Pareek PARMESHWAR LAL PAREEK General Female 56.83
31 225240530823040 Piyush Dabi Prem Kumar SC Male 55.58
32 225817972423015 Pooja Mahaveer Prasad General Female 56.87
33 225907451723057 Pooja Prajapat TARA CHAND OBC Female 56.75
34 225920265023028 Poonam Subhash SC Female 55.00
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35 225180202323041 Poonam Jalan Bajrang Jalan General Female 60.75
36 225452994123091 Preeti Kanwar Raisingh General Female 56.96
37 225506436623035 Princi Pandeya Gori Shankar General Female 48.38
38 225381224123010 PRIYANKA KUMARI Omprakash Baror SC Female 54.58
39 225263460723091 Puja Prajapat Shera Ram OBC Female 54.58
40 225164379023026 Rahul Guraia Mahendra Singh Guraia SC Male 52.13
41 225852081523099 RANI RAJPUROHIT GANESH SINGH General Female 60.83
42 225501607023010 Ranjana Puran Mal Agarwal General Female 55.79
43 225989870023046 Sanju Kumari Saini Jagdish Prashad OBC Female 64.04
44 225168826423022 Sarita Prajapat Surendar Kumar OBC Female 56.71
45 225757375923044 Shashi Tanwar Chhotu Ram Tanwar OBC Female 52.33
46 225389010323066 Siya Saraf Pawan Kumar Saraf General Female 61.79
47 225858206723080 Sofiya Chejara Mo Javed Chejara OBC Female 57.63
48 225467955023027 Sonu Sita ram General Female 58.33
49 225985191723026 Sonu Jangir Om prakash Jangir OBC Female 52.04
50 225102420623060 Sonu Kandoi Balkishan Kandoi General Female 50.46
51 225370100923020 Sulochana Kanwar TEJPAL SINGH General Female 49.38
52 225213911823026 Tushar Indoriya Ramgopal Indoriya General Male 60.21
53 225694384823091 Vaishali Khemka Ratanlal Khemka General Female 67.75


